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SUPER 
BONUS 

TOTALE 

DELTA 

PARASITE 30 10 10 10 10 10 5 3 10 2 70 100  
 

THE FATHER 
30 

              8 8 6 5 8  10 6  51 81 19 

ARIAFERMA 29 1 6 8 6 3 8 6 5 4 47 76 5 

NOMADLAND 26 4 2 4 8 4 4  8 8 42 68 8 

E' STATA LA MANO DIO 28  5 5 3 6 10   5 34 62 6 

UN ALTRO GIRO 29 5 1 1 4 5 3 4 3  26 55 7 

MADRES PARALELAS 26      6  4 10 20 46 9 

VOLEVO NASCONDERMI 24 6  2      6 14 38 8 

QUI RIDO IO 26  4 3 1 2    1 11 37 1 

PETITE MAMAN 28 2 3  2 1   1  9 37 0 

RIFKIN'S FESTIVAL 24 3      1 2 3 9 33 4 

NO TIME TO DIE 18          0 18 15 
 


